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Session 2

FRI 3 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 18 Women's Fly (48-51kg) NAM Eunjin KOR
YOYSAYKHAM MIMI LAO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VIE NGHIA VUONG TRONG IND

TPE

PRK

INA

PHI

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

CHANG YU-LING

KIM Chun Sam

WAYNE Royke

CERIALES Ludy Therese

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 19 Women's Fly (48-51kg) FONG Shr-Ni TPE

MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg MGL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing INA

UZB

KAZ

KOR

VIE

WAYNE Royke

YUSUPOV Bekjon

GAZIZOV Yerlan

KIM Ji Hyun

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

17:20

16:20

16:20

15:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

3 20 Women's Fly (48-51kg) VILLEGAS Aira Cordero PHI

JAYASINGHE ARACHCHILAGE DULANI JAYA SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GAZIZOV Yerlan KOR

MGL

UZB

IND

TPE

KIM Ji Hyun

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

YUSUPOV Bekjon

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

CHANG YU-LING

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 21 Women's Fly (48-51kg) TAM NGUYEN THI VIE

RAKSAT Chuthamat THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing KOR

MGL

SRI

KAZ

UZB

KIM Ji Hyun

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

GAZIZOV Yerlan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 22 Women's Fly (48-51kg) PANG Chol Mi PRK

SANA KAWANO JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar SRI

KAZ

THA

MAS

VIE

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

GAZIZOV Yerlan

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

6 23 Women's Fly (48-51kg) NALLY NALLY MYA
NEERAJ IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag TPE

VIE

KOR

INA

THA

CHANG YU-LING

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

KIM Ji Hyun

WAYNE Royke

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

7 24 Women's Fly (48-51kg) KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ
CHANG Yuan CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VIE NGHIA VUONG TRONG KOR

UZB

PRK

IND

MAS

KIM Ji Hyun

YUSUPOV Bekjon

KIM Chun Sam

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

8 25 Women's Fly (48-51kg) RAKHIMOVA Tursunoy UZB
SUGURO Aldriani Beatrichx INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese IND

PRK

CHN

VIE

KAZ

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

KIM Chun Sam

ZHANG Jingjing

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

GAZIZOV Yerlan

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 26 Women's Feather (54-57kg) HUANG Hsiao-Wen TPE
THONGJAN Tassamalee THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP VADIVEL Arnagirenathan UZB

PHI

KAZ

MGL

SRI

YUSUPOV Bekjon

CERIALES Ludy Therese

GAZIZOV Yerlan

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 27 Women's Feather (54-57kg) JEMBAY CHRISTINA MARWAN INA

VY VUONG THI VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon KAZ

PHI

PRK

THA

KOR

GAZIZOV Yerlan

CERIALES Ludy Therese

KIM Chun Sam

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

KIM Ji Hyun

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 28 Women's Feather (54-57kg) PETECIO Nesthy PHI

YIN Junhua CHN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar UZB

MAS

KAZ

VIE

SGP

YUSUPOV Bekjon

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

GAZIZOV Yerlan

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 29 Women's Feather (54-57kg) LATHER SONIA IND

KUROGI Kana JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK KIM Chun Sam INA

TPE

MGL

THA

VIE

WAYNE Royke

CHANG YU-LING

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 30 Women's Feather (54-57kg) BINTE MOHD FAIZAL Nur Sabrina SGP

ICHSHANOVA Nazym KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn PRK

SRI

TPE

PHI

MAS

KIM Chun Sam

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

CHANG YU-LING

CERIALES Ludy Therese

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

RED
BLUE

14 31 Women's Feather (54-57kg) KIM Song Mi PRK
KOHYUN YOUNG KOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR Ashok Kumar THA

UZB

VIE

TPE

SGP

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

YUSUPOV Bekjon

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

CHANG YU-LING

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED
BLUE

15 32 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) DOU Dan CHN
LIN LEE WEI HSIEN TPE

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GAZIZOV Yerlan SGP

MAS

KOR

MGL

UZB

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

KIM Ji Hyun

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

YUSUPOV Bekjon

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:17

RED
BLUE

16 33 Women's Welter (64-69kg) LINH TRAN THI VIE
KIM Shinhyeong KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU-LING KAZ

UZB

INA

MAS

SGP

GAZIZOV Yerlan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

WAYNE Royke

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:27

30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 34 Women's Middle (69-75kg) SHAKIMOVA DARIGA KAZ
JANG Un Hui PRK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VIE NGHIA VUONG TRONG PHI

UZB

MAS

MGL

INA

CERIALES Ludy Therese

YUSUPOV Bekjon

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

WAYNE Royke

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 35 Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) YANG Xiaoli CHN

RANI POOJA IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM Ji Hyun KAZ

INA

SGP

UZB

VIE

GAZIZOV Yerlan

WAYNE Royke

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


