



Session Results

Session 2

FRI 3 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	18	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	NAM Eunjin YOYSAYKHAM MIMI		KOR LAO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	VIE	NGHIA VUONG TRONG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	tpe Prk Ina	PANWAR Ashok Ku CHANG YU-LING KIM Chun Sam WAYNE Royke CERIALES Ludy The			30:26 30:25 30:27 30:26 30:27
2	10	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED	FONG Shr-Ni		TPE				
2	19	WOITIEITS Fly (40-51kg)		BLUE	MYAGMARDULAM Nandintsetseg		MGL	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ina Uzb Kaz Kor	WAYNE Royke YUSUPOV Bekjon GAZIZOV Yerlan KIM Ji Hyun NGHIA VUONG TRO	DNG	_	17:20 16:20 16:20 15:20 17:20
3	20	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	VILLEGAS Aira Cordero JAYASINGHE ARACHCHILAGE DULANI JAYA		PHI SRI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	GAZIZOV Yerlan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL UZB IND	KIM Ji Hyun OTGONBAYAR Mar YUSUPOV Bekjon PANWAR Ashok Ku CHANG YU-LING	,		30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	21	$M_{\rm openia} = E_{\rm by} (49.51kg)$		RED	TAM NGUYEN THI		VIE	RED	WP	5:0	
4	21	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		BLUE	RAKSAT Chuthamat		THA	RED	VVP	5.0	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL SRI KAZ	KIM Ji Hyun OTGONBAYAR Mar KATUGAMPALA Katugamp GAZIZOV Yerlan YUSUPOV Bekjon			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	22	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED	PANG Chol Mi		PRK	RED	WP	5:0	
		,		BLUE	SANA KAWANO		JPN				
			Referee:	MGL	OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ THA MAS	KATUGAMPALA Katugamp GAZIZOV Yerlan SRIBHUDDEE Wara MOHD RASHID BIN ABI NGHIA VUONG TRO	aporn DUL KARIM		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	23	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED	NALLY NALLY		MYA				
		,		BLUE	NEERAJ		IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIE KOR INA	CHANG YU-LING NGHIA VUONG TRO KIM Ji Hyun WAYNE Royke SRIBHUDDEE Wara			27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
7	24	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	KYZAIBAY Nazym CHANG Yuan		KAZ CHN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	VIE	NGHIA VUONG TRONG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	uzb Prk Ind	KIM Ji Hyun YUSUPOV Bekjon KIM Chun Sam PANWAR Ashok Ku MOHD RASHID BIN ABI			28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	25	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	RAKHIMOVA Tursunoy SUGURO Aldriani Beatrichx		UZB INA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHI	CERIALES Ludy Therese	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PRK CHN VIE	PANWAR Ashok Ku KIM Chun Sam ZHANG Jingjing NGHIA VUONG TRO GAZIZOV Yerlan			29:28 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27





Session Results

Session 2

FRI 3 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	26	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	HUANG Hsiao-Wen THONGJAN Tassamalee		TPE THA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SGP	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KAZ MGL	YUSUPOV Bekjon CERIALES Ludy The GAZIZOV Yerlan OTGONBAYAR Mar KATUGAMPALA Katugamp	ndakhbayar		30:27 29:28 30:27 27:30 30:26
10	27	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	JEMBAY CHRISTINA MARWAN VY VUONG THI		INA VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	kaz Phi Prk Tha	GAZIZOV Yerlan CERIALES Ludy The KIM Chun Sam SRIBHUDDEE Wara KIM Ji Hyun	erese	0.0	26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 25:30
11	28	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	PETECIO Nesthy YIN Junhua		PHI CHN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MGL	OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS KAZ VIE	YUSUPOV Bekjon MOHD RASHID BIN ABI GAZIZOV Yerlan NGHIA VUONG TRO VADIVEL Arnagirena	ONG		29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29
10		Managla Fasthan (F4 F7kg)							5.0	
12	29	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	LATHER SONIA KUROGI Kana		IND JPN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PRK	KIM Chun Sam	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE MGL THA	WAYNE Royke CHANG YU-LING OTGONBAYAR Mar SRIBHUDDEE Wara NGHIA VUONG TRO	aporn		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	30	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	BINTE MOHD FAIZAL Nur Sabrina		SGP				
	00	Women's Feather (04 of kg)	BLUE	ICHSHANOVA Nazym		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ТНА	SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI TPE PHI	KIM Chun Sam KATUGAMPALA Katugamp CHANG YU-LING CERIALES Ludy The MOHD RASHID BIN ABI	erese		27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 26:30
14	31	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	KIM Song Mi KOHYUN YOUNG		PRK KOR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	IND	PANWAR Ashok Kumar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB VIE TPE	SRIBHUDDEE Wara YUSUPOV Bekjon NGHIA VUONG TRO CHANG YU-LING VADIVEL Arnagirena	ONG		28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29
15	32	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	DOU Dan LIN LEE WEI HSIEN		CHN TPE	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	KAZ	GAZIZOV Yerlan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS KOR MGL	VADIVEL Arnagirena MOHD RASHID BIN ABI KIM Ji Hyun OTGONBAYAR Mar YUSUPOV Bekjon	oul karim		20:16 20:17 20:17 20:18 20:17
16	33	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	LINH TRAN THI KIM Shinhyeong		VIE KOR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU-LING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB INA MAS	GAZIZOV Yerlan YUSUPOV Bekjon WAYNE Royke MOHD RASHID BIN ABI VADIVEL Arnagirena			30:27 30:26 30:27 29:27 30:26





Session Results

Session 2

FRI 3 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
17	34	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	SHAKIMOVA DARIGA JANG Un Hui		KAZ PRK	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	VIE	NGHIA VUONG TRONG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB MAS MGL	CERIALES Ludy Therese YUSUPOV Bekjon MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar WAYNE Royke			29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 29:28
18	35	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	YANG Xiaoli RANI POOJA		CHN IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KOR	KIM Ji Hyun	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA SGP	GAZIZOV Yerlan WAYNE Royke VADIVEL Arnagirenath YUSUPOV Bekjon NGHIA VUONG TRON			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 4.0